RoundTech MS SEO & HEO
Medium Surface Safety Escape Route and Open Area &
Medium Surface High Escape Route and Open Area
Installation and Operation instructions
ZNO2061500 B		  07/2023
The device shall only be used for its intended
purpose and in undamaged and flawless
condition. Only genuine Eaton spare parts may

If the battery duration is insufficient after the corresponding recharge period,
replace the battery.
Battery pack, Order code
RT2S-BAT1 : LiFePO4 3.2V 1.5AH
RT2S-BAT3 : LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH
ST
A
N
D
A
LO
N
E RT2SSO150SA1H
23
0V
 ~
 /
50
-6
0H
z
IP44/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 1.5AH 150lm 4 x LED 6V 45 mA
EN
60
59
8.
1
/ E
N
 6
05
98
.2
.2
2
/ E
N
62
03
4
RT2SSO150SA3H IP44/IK04 3H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 150lm 4 x LED 6V 45 mA
RT2SSEO200STF1HIP IP65/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 1.5AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SSEO200STF3HIP IP65/IK04 3H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
AT
RT2SSEO200ATF1H IP44/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 1.5AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SSEO200ATF3H IP44/IK04 3H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SHEO400ATF1HIP IP65/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 400lm 8 x LED 6V 131 mA
RT2SSEO200ATF1HIP IP65/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 1.5AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SSEO200ATF3HIP IP65/IK04 3H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SSEO400ATF3HIP IP65/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 400lm 8 x LED 6V 131 mA
CG
LI
N
E+
RT2SSEO200CGL1HIP IP65/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 1.5AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SSEO200CGL3HIP IP65/IK04 3H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SSEO400CGL1HIP IP65/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 400lm 8 x LED 6V 131 mA
RT2SHEO200CGL3HIP IP65/IK04 3H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 200lm 8 x LED 6V 60 mA
RT2SHEO400CGL1HIP IP65/IK04 1H LiFePO4 3.2V 3.2AH 400lm 8 x LED 6V 131 mA
+ 45°C
+ 5°C
The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable. When the light source reaches its end of life, the whole luminaire
shall be replaced.